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$169,000 Erin 2650 sq. e { built Zmnsqhnrne

B ft. home, 4
| bedrooms, sun
B i room, main
floor family room, 2 car garage, small
barn, pond, gardens. Creek runs
thru. $449.000. Martha Summers”.
04-220-91

=™ Inglewood loca-
- = tion with golf, rid-
S s TN ing, skiing and
ing trails nearby. Quiet country road with
available at road, ravine on one side sur-
ded by executive homes yet very private.
tha Summers®*. 03-549-60

1_'- PR i Z:':; i : complete with
s T B B font porch, 3 ter

LAt

PERFECT STARTER/RETIREMENT
HOME

Just move. Beautifully maintained hardwood thru-

out, most windows updated. Gorgeous updated

kitchen w/o to deck. 3 pc. on lower level. Very sought

after neighbourhood. $249,500. Call Rod* or Dinah”

today. 04-334-30

ST

e W o deck, finished
basement with w/o to fully fenced yard, hardwood in
living room, ceramics in foyer thru kitchen/dining
room, patio doors to deck, bleached maple cabi-
nets, prof decorated, 3 bdrms, 2 bathrooms. It's a
beauty at $219,000. Call Iris Irwin* to view.

04-304-90

-

BUILDER'S OWN - 3.95 ACRE
I's a 101 Fabulous 4+ bdrm, gleaming cherry
floors, mn level mstr, 2nd fir office with 360 views,
large country kitchen, walkout to deck + hot tub,
lower level w/iireplace, 5th bdrm & 3pc. Original
barn converted to workshop. In the Village yet
country. Martha Summers®. 04-259-91

CHARACTER & SOUGHT $217,500 WATCH THE
CHARM IN AFTER MODEL NORTH WEST GOLFERS
GEORGETOWN IN “OLDE BRAMPTON 39 $4Etﬁ,ﬂﬂﬂ f
$344,900 TOWNE” ; Super starter 2 year wc?-r:;g.l a3+ bdr?n
. | old freehold town-

#% = Fabulous Victorian

i 3 on dead end street

1 with gorgeous

i kitchen  addition,

ght, garden doors, large sunfilled principal

1s, main floor family room/den, finished rec

1 in bsmt, wonderful front porch, above ground
. mature neighbourhood. Call Jodie®.

04-310-30

Fabulous, rarely
=! offered  model

with huge solari-
um w 3 skylights open to the kitchen & fam-
ily rm. California shutters & w/o to huge
deck and I/G pool with beautiful tiered
perennial gardens. Lovely private lot - a
must to see - call Pam*today.  04-311-19

el on 3/4 acre.
e Open concept
R ; l kitchen/great
room with walkout to large deck with great coun-
try views. Pine plank flooring, propane fireplace,
ceramics & breakfast bar. Main flr. laundry. Huge
tamily room with lots of pot lights, wood floors
and large windows. Loads of recent upgrades.
Martha Summers®. 04-277-91

« home, finished walk-
out bsmt, access 1o
single garage, ceram-
ic in-eat-in kitchen and
| foyer. Great starter
1 home. Walk to shop-
ping plaza and-future “GO" station. Martha
Summers”. 04-269-19
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C L & INDUSTRIAL
1600 sq. ft. retail or office plus warehousing. Large
drive-in door. Good clean space. Excellent location.
Call Rod* or Dinah™. 04-212-30

PROFIT- : 1+ ACRES IN T R
ABEE R CHARMING - GEORGETOWN e ENTRANCE
4.al BUSINESS CREDIT - $300,000 | JESERS L EE  IN-LAW -
- FOR SALE! $514,000 Country in town, v - = GEORGE-
ol SR T : Nestled among privately situated 5 ; ; TOWN s
= PsAls L icensed L, | with ravine on one . e New. shingleé .
e — CET!EQE com- and EDI?SFEEFH-. -::-=-'_"-*":--_..Z Foo| side, |I‘.'J|"|'g p-l'iVﬂtE 4 -f : "“l‘-r\-n'i‘:-i- g fam et DHEAM ACHEAGE

e - o1 bathroom, 1-
1/2 car garage, freshly painted. All in Dec. 2003.
Common area laundry. Kitchen features 10’ high ceil-
ings. CAC, vinyl windows. Immediate possession.
$244.900. To view this home call Brenda MacDonald"
905-877-5165. 04-126-30

ny for sale, complete with truck, licens-
“and existing customers. Owner retir-
. Financial statements available.
69,900. Call David Burland* today to
irn more. . 04-124-99

e drive, 3 bdrm
raised bungalow, super screened in room,
fin lower level with 4th bdrm and rec rm, 1
car garage. A must to see to believe. Hurry
- Martha Summers*. 04-122-30

' tion, this
superbly upgraded home has it all. Huge
country kitchen, cherry island, fireplace, high .
ceiling and views. 3 bdrms, 3 baths, bay win-
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
valkout basement, brick bungalow with stone
ront, triple car garage, skylights, hardwood,
seramics, 6 pc ensuite, great room, fireplace,
uilt-in stainless steel appliances. $799,000. Call
Rod* or Dinah™. 04-186-31

1 ’ two years. Windows |
e | replaced, new fami- &
ly room with gas fireplace, gas fireplace in living room.
New bathroom on lower level, kitchen and main bath-
room renovated. Gleaming hardwood, private treed lot,
large garage. You must see this! Call Matthew* or John
Hill*. 04-218-30

ecalel built quality with S : - 'shdut?fn L:Egt I?tunnir::!tg | = e rnicg:wave & T;s.ﬁlw;::.

¥ | orsatility. Totalof § | § multi-level home beautifully finished througnout. Large Kt _ Sust| er. Sunroom off kitchen
y . B open to sun room. Large formal living and dining rooms, EESM 1.ced yard. New powder room e

main fir office, main fir laundry. Four large bedrooms. hall with hardwood floors, wood floors on main level, broadiocom

Established gardens, large deck, hot tub, double garage

plus separate workshop and storage shed. Shows beauti-

fully! Call John* or Matthew Hill*. 04-193-31

6 bdrms including loft in law, home office or B+B,
wonderful decks overlooking pond, huge kit/fam rm
combo, hdwd + fir to ceiling FP in living room. Spa
rm. hot tub, 3 car gar., walkout lower level. Well worth
at look!! Martha Summers®. 04-145-90
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on second floor, basemeant is partially finished and could be
converted to apartment . . . separate antrance from yard, 3 good
size bedrooms, large veranda, roof (2002), furnace (1998), new
plumbing & wiring . . . a great house . .. real value for $188,900.
Call Deborah Gilmore* 905-877-5165. 04-238-99
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